Product: 74004NH
DataTuff® 7, 4PR #23 Sol BC, PO ins, S/FTP, LSNH Jkt, AWM 20851
Product Description
DataTuff® 7, 4 Pair AWG 23 Bare Copper - Solid, Polyolefin (PO, PE, PP) insulation, S/FTP - Overall Braid / Individual Foil shielding, LSZH / FRNC jacket ,
AWM 20851
Technical Specifications
Product Overview
Patent: This product has one or more applicable patents. More information on patents can be found at https://www.belden.com/resources/patents.

ANSI Compliance: ANSI/TIA 568.2-D (2018)
IEEE Compliance: PoE: IEEE 802.3bt Type 1, Type 2, Type 3, Type 4
Applicable Environmental and Other Programs
Environmental Space: Indoor - Euroclass B2ca
EU RoHS Compliance Date (yyyy-mm-dd): 2005-01-01
Suitability
Suitability - Oil Resistance: Yes
Suitability - Sunlight Resistance: Yes
Flammability, LS0H, Toxicity Testing
IEC Flammability: IEC 60332-1-2 and IEC 60332-3-24
Other Flammability: EN 50266-2-4
IEC 60754-1 (EN50267-1)- Halogen Amount: Zero
Part Number
Variants
Item # Color Putup Type Length EAN
74004NH.01B100 Black Flat Box 100 m 8719605013217
74004NH.01305 Black Reel 305 m 8719605013194
74004NH.01500 Black Reel 500 m 8719605013200
74004NH.011000 Black Reel 1,000 m 8719605013187
74004NH.031000 Blue Reel 1,000 m 8719605160478
74004NH.02500 Gray Reel 500 m 8719605130006
History
Update and Revision: Revision Number: 0.243 Revision Date: 06-24-2020
© 2020 Belden, Inc
All Rights Reserved.